Sunbrite Outdoor Furniture Spec Sheet

Weight
Dimensions
Length
width

Overall Height

info@sunbritefurniture.com

SUNBRITE -—"

OUTDOOR FURNITURE

42" HILO DINING TABLE

Aluminum Dining Table

SKU: |-42H
Categories: Classic Tables, Dining Furniture,
Dining Tables, Tables
Tag: hilo

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Aluminum Dining Table

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

44 bs

42 x 42 x 28in
42

42

30

407.294.9041
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